
Серія Ray ASH-12BIR
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   Модель W H D W1 W2 W3

09/12K 77 3 52 0 81 5 131 462 180

N(1)

2

3

N(1)

2

3

N

L

XTXT

BU

BK

BN

YEGN

BU

BK

BN

YEGN

BU

BN

YEGN

N

L

BU

BK

BN

Y

PE

ОUTDOOR UNIT UNITINDOOR

D

H

W

257 780

59
6

842

28
6

540

320




